BORILLA oPORTS

Sissy Squat Machine (10000576)




Bolt M10%*95

w

B

2X

Washer @10

©

10x

Foam

2X

Bolt M10*65

1 1
6x

Washer @8

©

4x

Foam

g

4x

Spanner

SHUORILLA oPORTS

Bolt M8x16
({ m
4x

Nut M10
@

N

8x

S50~

2X




BUORILLA oPORTS

¢

Maximum load 130KG




—mm "0 ] I

Bolt M10x95 2PCS  Nut M10 4PCS  Bolt M10x65 2PCS

© g

Washer @10 6PCS Foot cover 4PCS




6‘@ N —

A\

Nut M10 4PCS Bolt M10x65 4PCS

© W

Washer @10 4PCS Foam 2PCS




Bolt M8x16 4PCS

Washer @8 4PCS




	10000576说明书 5
	10000576说明书1
	10000576说明书2
	10000576说明书3
	10000576说明书4
	10000576说明书6

